KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

ORICIAL

6528	API No. 15 - 033-21424-00-00
Operator: License # 6528 Name: R J Patrick Operating Company	County: Comanche County, Kansas
	W/2_NW_NE_SE_Sec. 1 Twp. 33 S. R. 19 ☐ East 🛂 West
Address: PO Box 1157	2310 feet from (S) N (circle one) Line of Section
City/State/Zip: Liberal, KS 67905-1157	4445
Purchaser: Seminole Transportation (Oil) Oneok (Gas)	leat from E VV (circle trie) Ellie of deciron
Operator Contact Person: R J Patrick	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 624-8483	(circle one) NE (SE NW SW Lease Name: Jacob Colter Well #: 2-1
Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Company, Inc.	
License: 5929	Field Name: Colter
Wellsite Geologist: Vern Schrag	Producing Formation: Viola 2059'
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2046' Kelly Bushing: 2059'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 5984' Plug Back Total Depth: 5964'
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 675 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐Yes ☑No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 675
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 325 sx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AUF T KOR 2/5/
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride contentppm Fluid volume 1800 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used evaporation
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: Gene Dill
02/14/2005 02/26/2005 2 - 27 - 05	Lease Name: Regier License No.: 6652
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec. 17 Twp. 33 S. R. 27 East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Meade Docket No.: C21232
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regul	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-3 and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING S. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature: A Hawif	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Owner Date: 03/14/2005	Letter of Confidentiality Received
14" Make	If Denied, Yes Date:
Subscribed and sworn to belote the thisday of	Wireline Log Received
$20 \frac{05}{}$	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Public: Jay Delvy	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires. 84-04-08	MAR 1 5 2005
JAYN BERRY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS My Appl. Expires:	KCC WICHITA

D. I Pot	rick Operating	Company		Lease N	ame: Jac	ob Colter		/ell #: <u>Z-1</u>		
ator Name: R J Pat	10k Operating	□ East ☑	Most	County:	Comanch	e County, K	ansas			
TWP. 33 TRUCTIONS: Show in time tool open and operature, fluid recover	mariant tone and	d hase of for	mations pene	etrated. D	etail all co	res. Report a	all final copies of di	rill stems test atic pressures ce is needed	s giving int s, bottom h . Attach co	erval ole opy of all
perature, fluid recover tric Wireline Logs sur										
uic Wileling bogs 12.								L Darkeron	[□] San	∰ nple
Di Tasta Takan		✓ Yes	□No		✓ Log	Formatio	n (Top), Depth and	Datum		
Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Shee	ets)				Name			Тор	Dat	um
nples Sent to Geolog	ical Survey	Yes	No	ļ	Heebn	er Sh		1387 1406		
es Taken		Yes	✓ No		Lansin	g		1496 5047		
ctric Log Run		✓ Yes	No		Altamo	ont		5847		
(Submit Copy)					Pawne	ee		5187 5429		
All E. Logs Run:				1	Ft. Sc	ott		5138 5450		
ual Comp poros	sity micro di	ual induct	tion, lithol	ogy	Chero	kee Sh		5150		
ual Comp poros rip, cement bor	nd (Copy of lo	ogs & DS	T enclose	ed)	Viola	Ls		5862		
			CASING F	RECORD	New Interest	Used mediate, produc	ition, etc.			
	000011-1-		all strings set-co	Wei	ght	Setting	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type ar	nd Percent ditives
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Set (I	n O.D.)	Lbs.		Depth 60'	Cemen			
Conductor	12-1/4 "	8-5/8"		23#		675'	ALW /Class A	275/100	3%cc 1/4% flo	1986/3%cc 2% g
Surface Production	7-7/8"	4-1/2"		1,0.5#		5984'	50/50 Poz	200	18% S	alt ————
- Todaction	17-110	<u> </u>	ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQU	EEZE RECOR	D			
	Depth		of Cement		s Used		Type and P	ercent Additive	s	
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing	Top Bottom	Туреч		 						
Plug Back TD				-						
Plug Off Zone										
Shots Per Foot	PERFORA	TION RECORI	D - Bridge Plu ach Interval Pe	gs Set/Typ	98	Acid, F	racture, Shot, Cemer (Amount and Kind of M	it Squeeze Rec laterial Used)	ord	Depth
			acii inci i z			200 Gallo	ns 15% Mud			5898
4	5898 to 5899 (1 ft.)		-+		200				
										ļ
				- 						
	- Ci	Set At		Packe	er At	Liner Run	.			
TUBING RECORD	Size 2-3/8	5868'		5869	•		Yes P			
Date of First, Resumero	d Production, SWD o	or Enhr.	Producing M	einog	Flowi	ng Pu		Lift Gas-Oil Ratio	Other (Explai	(n) Gravity
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbis.	Gas 460	Mcf		ter)	Bbls.	10 : 1		
1 61 27 110010	480		1			Production	nterval			
Disposition of Gas		F COMPLETI	ON			FIGGEORE				

PAGE

WEDER

PO BOX 1087 WOODWARD, OK 73802

SERVICES, INC.

PHONE (580) 256-9371 FAX (580) 256-6997

Sold To

R.J. PATRICK OPERATING CO. P.O. BOX 1157 LIBERAL KS 67905-1157

> Date Terms Invoice # 2/14/2005 Due Upon Receipt 25792 2123

Lease #

JACOB COLTER

Rig#

Work order #

DRILLED 60' OF 32" CONDUCTOR HOLE

DRILLED 5' OF 66" HOLE AND SET 5X5 TINHORN CELLAR

FURNISHED 60' OF 24" CONDUCTOR PIPE

FURNISHED MUD. WATER. & TRUCKING

FURNISHED WELDER & MATERIALS

FURNISHED GROUT MATERIAL

FURNISHED GROUT PUMP

TOTAL BID \$8.050.00 **INSURANCE SURCHARGE \$241.50** FUEL SURCHARGE \$402.50

Net Invoice

\$8,694.00

Sales Tax (4.5%)

\$0.00

Invoice Total

\$8,694.00

INVOICE

THANK YOU....

MAR 15 2005

RECEIVED

KCC WICHITA

WEDER SERVICES WORK ORDE	Ticket #_ <u>2/23</u>
Date Called 1-3-05 Time Wanted 2-5-6	Ticket #
We XJ Pat	rick · Operator Borde
Pusher	melper you full when first
Home Ph	
Mobile Ph	
Lease Jccolb Collect Directions:	Rig # Face Rig N E S W
Remarks: Conduct0s On	
Conductor: Drilled 60' of 32" conductor hole Furnished 60' of 24" conductor pipe.	cement /
Cellar_5/15 Main Hole	pump
Grout:yards, 2% c/c	tin-ro
Service to run customers pipe:of@	
Service to run pipe & cement w/pressure truck \$	
urnished: Welderhours @	<u>4'</u>
entralizer@4	5'8" Toilet Hole

ALLIED CEMENTING CO.,INC.

Taylor Printing, Inc., Pratt, KS

CEMENTING LOG

STAGE NO.

	TING CO., INC.	~			CEMENT DATA:
Date 2-28	S OS District				Spacer Type: 36/3/2/
Company C	col Cofter		ig Deche	A	AmtSks Yieldft³/sk DensityPPG
0	om march		Vell No.		
County C	TIVE CAL		eld		EAD: Pump Time hrs. Type 50,500ay
	Nº				Por 182 5011. 7590031 KI/6 crocess
CASING DATA:	PTA □ Sq	ueeze 🗆 🏒	-	A	Amt. 200 Sks Yield 1. 28 ft 3/sk Density 1/1 PPG
Surface .	•	uction Z		iner 🗆 🏻 T/	AlL: Pump Time hrs. Type
Size 4/2	Type We	ight	Collar		Excess
				A	Amt. 75 Sks Yield 1.56 ft³/sk Density 13.8 PPG
				v	NATER: Lead 5.43 gals/sk Tail 7.8 gals/sk Total Bbls.
	- KR	_ Bottom	556		Pump Trucks Used 360 Duray we
Casing Depths:	Top	Bottom	1/0-2		Bulk Equip. 353 David (=
•				D	uik Equip.
Drill Pine: Size	Weigh	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Collars		
Open Hole: Size	and the second s				loat Equip: Manufacturer
CAPACITY FACT	TORS:		43.	s	Shoe: Type Depth
Casing:	Bbls/Lin. ft. <u>•0157</u>	Lin. ft./E	зы. <i>62.</i> Ж	FI	loat: Type Depth
Open Holes:	Bbls/Lin. ft.			с	Centralizers: Quantity Plugs Top Btm
Drill Pipe:	Bbls/Lin. ft.	Lin. ft./E	3bl	S	Stage Collars
Annulus:	Bbls/Lineft_00406	Lin. ft./E	3bl. 24.63	<u> </u>	Special Equip.
•	Bbls/Lin. ft.	Lin. ft./E	3bl	D	Disp. Fluid Type 22/6/ Amt/5/2 Bbls. Weight PPG
Perforations:	Fromftt	o	ft. Amt	N	Aud Type Weight PPG
		4			
COMPANY REPI	RESENTATIVE PUP	Truck			CEMENTER Mus
	T 2000 1000 201	T 511	UD DUM ADED I	DATA	
TIME	PRESSURES PSI		JID PUMPED I Pumped Per	RATE	REMARKS.
AM/PM	DBILL PIPE ANNULUS	TOTAL FLUID	Time Period	Bbls Min.	2 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 2
12.50	300		·		Pape or Beller brook (inculation
				ļ,.	1/ 12/-
			13_	6	the state of the s
		<u> </u>			Mus Pod - Mouse
					Phis Fot - Mouse
1.00	1160		46		Municip RODA Courset
[.DO	460	- 	46	- 6	THE SECOND COLUMN
	 				Dut down Home wash pumperter
1:30	200			6	rolleave pluga start displacime.
	500		70	6	let mesome az bis
			90	3	slow rate To 366t
		ļ	ļ	ļ	1
1:45	600		<u> </u>	3	buny star at 95/2 block
			<u> </u>	ļ	1600 DD1
		-		 	20/1000 1000000 - 11/10/
					nolgase pressure I float
		 	+	 	RECEIVED
	,	 		 	ALLO A.E. DOOP
		<u> </u>			MAR 1 5 2005
					KCC WICHITA
					INCO ANICUITA
	, M		11 ж	<u>^</u>	PSI BLEEDBACK INT INC. (BBLS. THANK YOU
CINIAL DICD DD	ESS: 600 PS	I BUMP PLU	ис то <u>// О</u>	フ	PSI BLEEDBACK THANK YOU

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 18375 Federal Tax I.D. REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 CALLED OUT LOCATION a Colvet OLD OR NEW Circle one) OWNER PU Patrick CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB CEMENT HOLE SIZE AMOUNT ORDERED Sox 60/41 CASING SIZE 14 # Masca (**TUBING SIZE** 200x50 DRILL PIPE TOOL **COMMON** PRES. MAX / OO MEAS: LINE POZMIX **GEL** CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. **CHLORIDE** EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER MICE 360 BULK TRUCK #353 **BULK TRUCK** DRIVER HANDLING MILEAGE: **SERVICE** DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE. RECEIVED CHARGE TO RUPATUC MAR 15 2005 KCC WICHITA STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT Santa Carlon Carlon Carlon **MANIFOLD** To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment; and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

RJRATICK

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME

TOTAL CHARGE

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

P.C. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KS 67665 PH (785) 483-3887 FAX (785) 483-5566 FEDÈRAL TAX IL

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 096058

Invoice Date: 02/28/05

Sold R. J. Patrick Operation

To: P.,O. Box 110, Liberal, KS P. O. Box 1157 67905

Cust I.D...: Patr P.O. Number..: J.Colter #2-1 P.O. Date...: 02/28/05

DuelDate:::03/30/05 Terms...: Net 30

Trem T.D./Desc. O	ty. Used	Unit	Price	Net TX
	grander of the second second second second	and the second s	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Common	1. 15 • 00 ж. н.	SKS	8.3000	954.50 T
Pozmi Yakata wakan ana karangataran manaran	448 St. March 131 O. O. O. S. Carlos C. Carlos	SKS.	4· 5000	″ ······ 495.,00 ··· T···
The The will well had being between the straight at may select the	Administration with the state of the state o	SKS	*** 13.0000 ****	65.00 T
Clapro	10.00	GAL	22.9000	229.00 T
CD-31	129.00	LBS	6.0000	774.00 T
FloSeal	50.00 26.00 233.00	LBS	1.6000	
Salt	26.00	SKS	7.5000	195.00 T
Handling	233.00	SKS	1.5000	349.50 E
Mileage (45)	45.00	MILE	12.8200	576.90 E
233 sks @\$.05.5 p	er sk per mi			
Production	1.00	JOB	1530.0000	1530.00 E
Mileage pmp trk	45.00	MILE	4.5000	202.50 E
Cement Head		marini dini marini karansa PiER () inggani a	280,440 / / 5 • / 0000 400 + 1000 + 1	100 E
Rubber Plug	particular contracts 1.00 contracts and water rem	EACH "	48.0000	48.00 T

All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter. If Account CURRENT take Discount of \$557.44 ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date

RECEIVED 5574.40 Subtotal: 150.55 Tax...:

MAR 15 2005 0.00 Payments:

Total...:KCC WICHITA 5724.95

RECEIVED MAR 0 4 2005

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 18375

AIT TO P.O. BORUSSI		NSAS 6766	5		SEF	RVICE POINT:	Lye_
DATE 7-28-05	SEC	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH 1: 4 50m
LEASE COLTECT	WELL 4	7 /	LOCATION O.A.	. /	1 10-4	OUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW Cir	WELL#		LOCATION old	alu 73	While	Commanche	<u> </u>
OLD OR NEW (CIT	cie one)		L				
CONTRACTOR 1	Juho?	FT フ	1	OWNER RA	J. Patrie	R	
	adw	tim		OWILER TO	o. y axou		
HOLE SIZE	1/8	T.D.	5584	CEMENT	_		•
CASING SIZE 4	12	DEP	TH 5785	_ AMOUNT OR	DERED S.	X60840	6
TUBING SIZE		DEP	TH	- 200.465	O/50 Pg	Vigel 1	88.550+
DRILL PIPE		DEP		.75%CD	-31 /4 # flo	seal 10g	al Clapso
TOOL		DEP		_		0 9 70	acus
PRES. MAX //C	00		IMUM 200	_ COMMON	1/5 H	_@ <u>8.30</u>	954.50
MEAS. LINE		SHC	E JOINT /		110	<u> </u>	_495.0
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.		10ft	GEL		@ <i>_/3.00</i> _	65,00
PERFS.		2-16	09 1/611.1	_ CHLORIDE _		@ @	
DISPLACEMENT		5/2	DE KC Lunt	ASC			
•	EQU	UIPMENT					
• •		-/	1	- Cla Pro	10	@ <u>22.90</u>	229.0
PUMP TRUCK C	EMENT	TER MICA	ik 5	$-\frac{Ca}{CD31}$	- 129 #	@ 6.00	774.0
# 360 F	<u>IELPER</u>	Dway	u	- Flo Sea		@ 1.60	80,00
BULK TRUCK	•		- 1 -	Salt	26	@ 7,50	195,00
	DRIVER	JAI	MO F				
BULK TRUCK						@	
# <u>I</u>	DRIVER			HANDLING_	233	@ <i>_1.50</i>	349.50
•				MILEAGE 🚣	15 x 233.		<i>576.90 3718.9</i>
Plinip 200 What p I start d	ang Lapla Lapla	the descent	Dump 95Kl	DEPTH OF JO	CHARGE		1530.00 202.5 75.00
•			V			@	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\ 0)			-10 //	@	
CHARGE TO: R	UY	atrice	2	_ RECE	EIVED		
STREET				MAD 1	5 2005	TOTAL	1807.5
					ν-		
CITY	`S'	TATE	ZIP	KCC W	ACHITA LOZ	AT EQUIPMEN	т .
THE STATE OF		4 . 5 . 4			I EUG WIEO.	11 2 2011 11211	-
					H .		
in the state of th				MANIFOLD_	ber plug	- @ U\$ (V)	48,00
To Allied Cement	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1-46 Pub	verjency	@ <i></i>	
			enting equipment				
and furnish cemer							
			ne above work was	·	•	TOTAL	48,00
done to satisfaction				n.		1011111	
		A	the "TERMS AN	D TAX			
CONDITIONS" I	isted on					an index	D
eren eren eren eren eren eren eren eren	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	APPLICABLE LL BE CHARC ON INVOICI	777m DISCOUNT	RGE	IF PAIL	D IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE	1	VU /	ATYTOK	_ /	1/X X +1	ronny	•
1.110	1		4 11	<i>/</i> \	//	TED NAME	
1 11 11	۲ı			•	()		

ALLIED C. JENTING CO., INC.

P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KS 67665 PH (785) 483-3887 FAX (785) 483-5566 FEDERAL TAX ID

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 095949

Invoice Date: 02/16/05

Sold R. J. Patrick Operation to: P. O. Box 1157

Liberal, KS

67905

Cust I.D....: Patr P.O. Number..: Colter 2-1 P.O. Date...: 02/16/05

Due Date.: 03/18/05 Terms...: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc.	Qty. Used	Unit	Price	Net	TX
Gel Chloride	100.00 2.00 13.00 275.00 69.00 407.00 45.00		7.8500 11.0000 33.0000 7.3000 1.4000 1.3500 20.3500	785.00 22.00 429.00 2007.50 96.60 549.45 915.75	T T T E
407 sks @\$.05 pe Surface Extra Footage Mileage pmp trk Rubber Plug Baskets	r sk per mi 1.00 375.00 45.00 1.00 2.00	JOB PER MILE EACH EACH	570.0000 0.5000 4.0000 100.0000 180.0000	570.00 187.50 180.00 100.00 360.00	E E T

All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter. If Account CURRENT take Discount of \$620.28 ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date

Subtotal: Tax....: Payments: Total...:

0.00 6404.21

6202.80

201.41

Pay \$ 5183.93

RECEIVED FEB 1 8 2005

RECEIVED MAR 1 5 2005 KCC WICHITA

FORM #F9000 58276

REMIT TO P.O. B RUSS		NSAS 6760	55	•		SER	VICE POINT:	Todal
DATE 2-14-05	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE /9W	CALLED OUT	on on	LOCATION	JOB START J. JOHn	JOB FINISH 3. 15 Am
LEASE often	WELL#	2-1	LOCATION	duratur	4/25	_	marche	STATE
OLD OR NEW Cir			Winter					
CONTRACTOR L	Duka	7	1	OWNER	RJ	Patri	k	
HOLE SIZE	9/1	T.D.	678	CEMEN				1 76
CASING SIZE	7 278	DEI		AMOUN	T ORDERI	ED 275	65:35	6, 86CC
TUBING SIZE		DEI			Co-ses!	+100	DAJA 3	* 2
DRILL PIPE TOOL		DEI DEI						
PRES. MAX ح	00		NIMUM 100	COMMO	ON 10	o A	@ 7,85	_785.00
MEAS. LINE			DE JOINT 44	POZMI				
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.		44/5	GEL	ō		@ 11.00	22.00
PERFS.				CHLOR	IDE/_	3	@ <i>33.00</i> _	429.00
DISPLACEMENT	4/	5	bbs water	ASC			@	
* &	EOU	UIPMENT			J 275			2007.50
* .			1	F10	Seal C	09=		96,60
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	TER M/R	1215				@	
	HELPER		use		···-···			•
BULK TRUCK		Λ	V					
#356	DRIVER	Laso	n					
BULK TRUCK		7						
# 359	DRIVER	Ven	nis	HANDL	ING 4	107	@ <i>1.35</i>	549.45
				MILEAG	GE 45	x 407	X.05	915,75
Plus an Plus an Plus an Cement	750 750 750 1866 1	pun Pun S+los i+ D Cre	Cerculate 100 Deleo 200 Deleo	Z EXTRA	OF JOB RUCK CH. FOOTAGE GE	375	75 300' '@_,50 _@.4.00	570,00 187,50 180,00
			•				@ @	
_				REC	EIVED			
CHARGE TO: R	DP	atrick	ح		1 5 2005		ТОТАІ	937.50
STREET	·			— KCC	WICHIT	A	2021-	
CITY	S'	TATE	ZIP		PLU	G & FLOA	AT EQUIPMEN	T
	•			<u>85</u>	18			
	• •			MANIF	OLD	A	@	100.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			:	1- Kl	He D	ug,		100.00
To Allied Cemen	ting Co.,	Inc.		7	200		$ \frac{0}{2}$ $\frac{180}{1}$ $\frac{1}{1}$	360,00
You are hereby re	equested	to rent cer	menting equipme	ent de E	apper	/	@ <i>1.0010</i> @	<u> </u>
and furnish ceme	enter and	helper to	assist owner or					
contractor to do	work as i	is listed. T	he above work v	vas			TOTAI	460,00
done to satisfacti	on and s	upervision	of owner agent	or			IOIAL	, 100100
contractor. I hav	e read &	understan	d the "TERMS A	AND TAX				
CONDITIONS"	listed on	the revers	e side.			ast	DO DOCTO	50
		A %1	V A DDI ra		CHARGE			
·		V	Y APPLICAL VILL BE Z H	ARGED	UNT	(a) DA	GF PA	D IN 30 DAYS
		11	UPONJAVO	ICING	1	اد دسیده	MGVII	0 f=
SIGNATURE	Kem	elf 1	////me	<u> </u>	AENR	DD IN	TED NAME	Τ σ
/ Wi		•		. \		FKIIN	TEN HAMIN	
// low and			173	11))				